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BELLEVUE USD - CUPCCAA LIST 2025

Company Name Trade Contact Phone Email DIR # Exp. LIC # Exp. Class
Advanced Security Systems Electrican Nicholas Bowden 707-544-9200 nicholas@advancedsecurity.us 1000008498 6/30/2025 527700 4/30/2026 C-7,C10
All County Flooring Flooring Carl Hancock 707-205-4229 carl@allcounty-flooring.com 1000004884 6/30/2024 988380 11/30/2025 C15
Arcworks LLC Electrical/Low Voltage 707-416-5131 stt@arcworks-llc.com 1000995344 | 6/30/2025 | 1091579 | 5/31/2024 C10
Arntz Builders, Inc. General Building, Genral Engineering Kelsey Godfrey 707-835-2900 kelsey@arntzbuilders.com 1000003147 6/30/2024 856393 3/31/2025 A,B
Asphalt Impressions, Inc. Parking, Highway, Improvement Donald Bowman 916-383-0441 dbowman@acstamp.com 1000002092 6/30/2025 900385 7/31/2025 A, Cl12,C32
Automated Electric Corp. Electrician Jeff Luna 916-851-0911 luna@automatedelectric.net 1000004291 6/30/2024 981065 2/28/2025 C10,C20
Barth Roofing Company, Inc. General, Roofing, Insulation Scott Barth 209-833-9917 scott@barthroofing.com 1000001384 | 6/30/2025 760030 6/30/2025 B, C2, C39
Bay Cities Fire Protection General Building, Fire Protection Leon Kresheck 707-579-8694 befp@sbcglobal.net 1000045613 6/30/2025 731222 9/30/2024 B, Cl16
Bay West Construction General Building Tom McFarlin 707-579-4078 baywest87@sbcglobal.net 1000002058 6/30/2024 508115 3/31/2026 B
Bell Products General Building, Genral Engineering, Plumbing Casey Clark 707-255-1811 bids@bellproducts.com 1000000656 6/30/2025 171534 6/30/2026 B, C-4, C20, C36, C43, A
Bella Painting General Building, Painter Nikos Tsagarakis 707-631-6601 bellapainting93@gmail.com 1000632516 6/30/2024 678919 10/31/2025 B, C33
Best Contracting Services Sheet Metal, General Building, Roofing Myris Guballa ext 210 | 310-328-6969 estimating@bestcontracting.com 1000000563 6/30/2025 456263 5/31/2026 A, B, C39,C43,C17
Bockmon & Woody Electrician Arlene Larson 209-464-4878 arlene@bockmonwoody.com 1000002789 6/30/2024 588308 2/29/2026 C10
Booth Electric Inc Electrician Jacob Booth 707-364-4412 jacob@booth-electric.com 1000800837 | 6/30/2024 1020827 2/28/2025 C10
Bartley Pump Well and Pump Jason Smith 707-584-9191 jason.smith@pumpmannorcal.com 100054366 6/302025 | 1033562 | 12/31/2025 A, C57, C10, C16, C55, C61/D21
C & J Painting Painter Murray Castro 707-226-5510 candjpainting@comcast.net 1000002131 6/30/2026 700342 12/31/2024 C33
Carr's Construction Service General Building Chris Carr 707-539-8650 cgearrsr@aol.com 1000009155 6/30/2024 556444 3/31/2026 B
CBS Plumbing & Heating Plumber, Sheet Metal, HVAC Scotty Carr 707-585-1171 cbsplumbing@att.net 1000000813 6/30/2025 294171 3/31/2026 C36, C43, C20, C-4,C16
Coastal Mountain Electric General Building, Electrician Bryan Mann 707-994-0437 bryancoastalme@gmail.com 1000008522 6/30/2025 507105 3/31/2025 B, C10
Coggins Fence & Supply Laborer, Fencing Joe Cox 707-546-0284 joecox@cogginsfence.com 1000005883 6/30/2025 210646 10/31/2025 C13
Commercial Kitchen & Appliance |HVAC / Refrigeration Rick Dabney 707-477-1019 ridabney@sonic.net 1000018639 | 6/30/2024 645862 5/31/2024 C38,B
Construction West Services General Building Alistair Kettlewell 925-387-8177 bids@cw-si.com 1000002197 6/30/2024 964217 8/31/2025 B
D.A. Bender Mech Plumber Patricia Bender 916-685-8521 pat@dabendermechanical.com 1000001518 6/30/2025 673938 5/31/2026 C36
Daniel O. Davis General Engineering, Demo Dustin Davis 707-585-1903 dustin@davisdemolition.com 1000003461 6/30/2024 431984 12/31/2024 AC21
Diamond Painting Co. Painter Kalli Kouloulias 707-372-7450 kalliopi406@comcast.net 1000013245 6/30/2024 788505 12/31/2024 C33
DMR Builders General Building, Genral Engineering JR Da Silva 707-596-7575 info@dmrbuilderscorp.com 10000582888 6/30/2025 1033280 5/31/2026 B,A
EKC Enterprises, Inc. Electrician Greg Alavezos 559-438-0330 greg@ekccorp.com 1000000219 6/30/2025 916095 10/31/2025 C-7,C10
Ellis Flooring, Inc. Flooring Jason Ellis 707-792-2151 jason@ellisflooringinc.com 1000035456 6/30/2024 1007271 9/30/2025 Cl15
Engelke Construction General Engineering, Laborer Rich Engelke 707-433-8389 rich@engelkeconstruction.com 1000000610 | 6/30/2024 305446 9/30/2025 A,C12
Engie Services US Inc Solar Maintenance Jennifer Greenwood | 626-377-9038 jennifer.greenwood @engie.com 100000148 6/30/2025 995037 7/31/2024
FRC, Inc. General Building Gina Tomrose 707-837-5065 bids@freinc.biz; gina@frcinc.biz 1000002179 6/30/2025 715667 4/30/2026 B
GCCI, Inc. General Building Admin 707-545-2134 contractadmin@gcciinc.com 1000003538 6/30/2025 729437 11/30/2024 B
Golden State Electric Electrician James Carvelho 707-575-4111 ames@gsel.com 1000007979 6/30/2024 583566 12/31/2025 Cl10
Harbert Roofing, Inc. General Building, Roofing Howard Harbert 530-223-3251 harbertroofinginc@gmail.com 1000005830 6/30/2024 696974 10/31/2024 C39, B, C-61/D24, C-61/D41
Hardware Tech, Inc. Carpenter, Lock & Security Tyler Franklin 707-545-1543 tyler@hardwaretechinc.com 1000009172 6/30/2024 900312 7/31/2025 C-61,/D28, C28
Henris Roofing Co. Roofing Don Brooks 707-559-3369 dbrooks@henrisroofing.com 1000006448 6/30/2024 220964 8/31/2025 C39
Intech Mechanical Plumber, Sheet Metal Sam Cannon 916-797-4900 X128 estimating@intech-mech.com 1000010572 6/30/2025 998149 10/31/2024 A, B, C4, C20, C36, C43
Integrity Construction Maint. General Building Janessa Andrew 707-829-5300 andrew@icmconstruction.com 1000018249 6/30/2024 846187 9/30/2024 B, C-61/D63, C-61/D38, C21, C33
Janus Corporation General, Engineering,Demo/Abatement Gema Mendaz 925-969-9200 gemam@januscorp.com 1000000894 | 6/30/2025 572682 7/31/2025 A, B, C2,C21,C22
Jacobson Fence Company, Inc. Fencing Robert Ingham 707-544-8475 jacobsonfenceinc@gmail.com 1000024902 6/30/2026 515709 8/31/2025 C13,C23
J-Walt Construction General Building Joseph Walter 530-406-2278 office@jwaltconstruction.com 1000032729 6/30/2025 981420 11/30/2025 B
Kirby Construction General Building York Saccomanno 707-526-0880 pycz@kirbycon.com 1000581207 6/30/2024 812509 4/30/2026 B
Matrix HG Plumbing Joe Cabral 925-459-9220 bidrequests@matrixhginc.com 1000003058 6/30/2025 804690 2/29/2026 C20, C10, C36, B, C38, C43,C-4
MBS Engineering General Engineering, Plumber Dan Whaley 925-334-7200 dan@mbs.engineering.com 1000003509 6/30/2025 990872 2/28/2026 C36,A
McDonnell Electric, Inc. Electrical, Solar Ron Marsh 707-791-2000 projects@mcdonnellelectric.com 1000007608 | 6/30/2025 787794 6/30/2025 c10
Mesa Energy Systems, Inc. General, Boiler, LV, Elec, HVAC, Plumb, Solar Geoffry Weakley 510-670-1690 gweakley@emcor.net 1000002425 | 6/30/2026 | 611215 1/31/2027 €20,C10,B,C38,C36,C4, C46, C7
Mike Brown Electric Electrician Eric Nogleberg 707-792-8110 ericn@mbelectric.com 1000000469 6/30/2025 306767 4/30/2026 C10, C-61,C34,C12
Nemesis Fire Fire Protection Alejandro Ruiz 707-495-5015 nemesisfire78@gmail.com 1000854102 6/30/2024 1036129 2/29/2026 Cl6
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Northern Electric, Inc.

Electrician

Katie Klee

707-571-2265 katie@northernelectric.com 1000005225 6/30/2024 437655 3/31/2025 Cl10
Oak Grove Construction General Building, Genral Engineering Amanda Berry 707-283-0093 aberry@oakgroveconstruction.com 1000000787 6/30/2026 406464 6/30/2025 A,B
O'Rourke Electric Electrician Lori Lee 707-528-8539 lori@orourke-electric.com 1000003352 6/30/2025 682968 12/31/2025 C10,B
Pacific Contractors Group General Building, Painter Setmir Qose 818-993-5899 pacificcontractorsinc@gmail.com 1000002862 6/30/2026 927973 1/31/2025 B, C33
Pacific Power Systems, Inc. Electrician Cynthia Thurman 707-437-2300 | projects.admin@pacificoowersystem.com | 1000000158 6/30/2024 458315 10/31/2025 C-7,C10
Park Associates aka Park Planet |Play Equipment Cindy 530-244-6116 cindy@parkplanet.com 1000423561 6/30/2025 959805 4/30/2025 C61/D34
PCD Electrician Bianca Montalvo 707-546-3633 bmontalvo@pedinc.net 1000000341 6/30/2024 527657 4/30/2026 C-7,C10
Peterson Mechanical, Inc. Plumber, Sheet Metal Zach Brandner 707-938-8481 zachb@petersonmechanica.com 1000000667 6/30/2025 171486 6/30/2024 C20, B, C16, C36, C38, C42, C43, C-4,C34
Pridex Construction Group, Inc. General, Engineering Vall kalinichenko 707-949-9859 office@pridexgroup.co 2000001390 | 6/30/2025 | 1107029 | 11/30/2025 A, B
R G Plumbing Group, Inc. Plumber Stacy Graniss 707-571-1195 rgran2828@aol.com 1000003935 6/30/2024 802006 2/29/2026 C36
Ridgeview Builders Carpenter Rebecca Langer 707-545-7005 ridgeview@sonic.net 1000004031 6/30/2024 765395 7131/2025 B
Roberts Mechanical & Electrical General Engincering, HVAC, Electrician, Plumber Thomas Roberts IT 707-584-5880 rme@sonic.net 100005106 6/30/2026 556014 2/28/2025 A, C-4,C10, C20, C36
Solano County Roofing Roofing, Sheet Metal, General Building David Miller 707-864-6000 dmiller.sr@gmail.com 100000777 6/30/2025 495355 7/31/2024 C39,C-2,C43,B
Schaefer Engineering General Engineering 707-849-1975 schaeferengineering@yahoo.com 1000008927 | 6/30/2024 969434 1/31/2026 A
Skyfarm Construction General Buildil’lg Ean COle 707-892-2182 ean@skyfarmconstruction.com 1000542412 6/30/2024 809347 10/31/2024 B
Subtronic Corp. General Engineering Isabel Orozco 925-228-8771 subtronic@Subtronic.com 1000004188 6/30/2025 940232 11/30/2025 A
Tec-Com Low Voltage Solutions Electrician Todd Shelton 530-751-2155 tshelton@tec-com.net 1000415457 6/30/2025 769824 6/30/2025 C-7
TK Elevator Elevator Maintenance Tarsia Smith 770-799-0498 tarsia.smith @tkelevator.com 1000002104 | 6/30/2025 | 651371 7/31/2024 C11
Trahan Mechanical Sheet Metal Worker Kimberly Martin 415-457-5541 kimberly@trahaninc.com 1000006155 6/30/2024 774154 6/30/2024 C20, C43
United Mechanical, Inc. Plumber, Sheet Metal, General Building Lou Causley 707-796-7400 Icausley@umil.com 1000004098 6/30/2025 828335 12/31/2025 (20, C43, C36, B, C-4, C38
Universal Coatings, Inc. General Abatement,Roofing, SM,Paint Kim Nulick 559-233-6300 kim@universalcoatings.net 1000001517 | 6/30/2026 717507 1/31/2026 A,B,C2,C22,C33,C39,C43,ASB
VLA Construction General Building, Painter Veronique Loizu 818-225-1800 vlainc@hotmail.com 1000060242 6/30/2024 1040399 6/30/2024 B, (33
Wright Contracting General Building Lisa Freedman 707-528-1172 lfreedman@wrightcontracting.com 1000050517 6/30/2024 1025609 4/30/2025 B
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